
LEFT SIDE RIGHT SIDE
LOAD DESCRIPTION SOURCE ADDRESS DEVICE DEVICE ADDRESS SOURCE LOAD DESCRIPTION

CRC2180
RELAY CONTROLLER

CRC7000 0-1

CRC7000 0-2

CRC2180
RELAY CONTROLLER

CRC7000 0-3

CRC7000 0-4

CHANNEL 1

4

-1

CRC4214
0-10 

DIMMER

CRC7000 1-1
CHANNEL 2 -2

CHANNEL 3 -3
CRC7000 1-2

CHANNEL 4 -4

CHANNEL 1

5

-1

CRC4214
0-10 

DIMMER

CRC7000 1-3
CHANNEL 2 -2

CHANNEL 3 -3
CRC7000 1-4

CHANNEL 4 -4

CHANNEL 1

6

-1

CRC4214
0-10 

DIMMER

CRC7000 2-1
CHANNEL 2 -2

CHANNEL 3 -3
CRC7000 2-2

CHANNEL 4 -4

CHANNEL 1

7

-1

CRC4214
0-10 

DIMMER

CRC7000 2-3
CHANNEL 2 -2

CHANNEL 3 -3
CRC7000 2-4

CHANNEL 4 -4

CRC1301 (SPC)
SPACE FOR CPU

CRC7000 3-1

CRC7000 3-2

CRC7000 3-3

CRC7000 3-4

SPACE

INSTALLING CONTRACTOR TO USE: 16 AWG, BELDEN 6200 UE OR EQUAL; REFERENCE 2-WIRE DATA BUS WIRING DETAIL

PANEL NAME:      
MOUNTING LOCATION:

TRANSFORMER FEED:
PANEL TYPE:

IP ADDRESS:
SUBNET MASK:

DEFAULT GATEWAY:
NXL-D16s PANEL DIMENSIONS: 24.00”H x 20.00”W x 6.00”D
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